
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23

2 Task 1: Study Design & Mobilization 45 days Fri 8/25/23 Thu 10/26/23

3 Task 1.1: Scoping & Subagreement 15 days Fri 8/25/23 Thu 9/14/23

4 Task 1.2: Kickoff Meeting 0 days Thu 9/14/23 Thu 9/14/23

5 Task 1.3: Visioning Meeting 15 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 10/5/23

6 Public Meeting #1 0 days Thu 10/26/23 Thu 10/26/23

7 Task 2: FAA Airport GIS Data Collection & Analysis 100 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 2/1/24

8 Task 2.1: Control Survey 20 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 10/12/23

9 Task 2.2: Imagery & Data Collection 30 days Fri 10/13/23 Thu 11/23/23

10 Task 2.3: Obstruction Survey & Analysis 25 days Fri 11/24/23 Thu 12/28/23

11 Task 2.4: ADIP Coordination 25 days Fri 12/29/23 Thu 2/1/24

12 Task 3: Airport Inventory 35 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 11/2/23

13 Task 3.1: Data Collection 10 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 9/28/23

14 Task 3.2: Airport Facilities Inventory 15 days Fri 9/29/23 Thu 10/19/23

15 Task 3.3: Environmental Inventory & Wetland Delineation 25 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 10/19/23

16 Task 3.4: Recycling Plan 35 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 11/2/23

17 Task 4: Forecast of Aviation Activity 122 days Fri 9/29/23 Mon 3/18/24

18 Task 4.1: Analyze Regional Demand Factors 10 days Fri 9/29/23 Thu 10/12/23

19 Task 4.2: Historical Activity 10 days Fri 10/13/23 Thu 10/26/23

20 Task 4.3: Forecasts of Aviation Demand 15 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 11/16/23

21 Draft Working Paper #1 to TAC 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23

22 TAC Meeting #1 0 days Thu 12/7/23 Thu 12/7/23

23 Respond to Comments 5 days Fri 12/8/23 Thu 12/14/23

24 Submit Working Paper #1 to FAA 0 days Thu 12/14/23 Thu 12/14/23

25 FAA Review 42 days Fri 12/15/23 Mon 2/12/24

26 Respond to FAA Comments 25 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 3/18/24

27 Task 5: Facility Requirements 35 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 4/1/24

28 Task 5.1: Airfield Requirements 25 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 3/18/24

29 Task 5.2: Support Facilities 25 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 3/18/24

30 Task 5.3: Utilities 25 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 3/18/24

31 Task 5.4: Stormwater Evaluation 35 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 4/1/24

32 Task 6: Runway Safety Area Determination 112 days Fri 11/24/23 Mon 4/29/24

33 Task 6.1: RSA Inventory 10 days Fri 11/24/23 Thu 12/7/23

34 Task 6.2: RSA Documentation 35 days Fri 12/8/23 Thu 1/25/24

35 Draft Working Paper #2 to TAC 10 days Tue 3/19/24 Mon 4/1/24

36 TAC Meeting #2 0 days Mon 4/22/24 Mon 4/22/24

37 Respond to Comments 5 days Tue 4/23/24 Mon 4/29/24

38 Task 7: Alternatives Evaluation 96 days Tue 4/23/24 Tue 9/3/24

39 Task 7.1: Alternatives Evaluation 30 days Tue 4/23/24 Mon 6/3/24

40 Task 7.2: Selection of Preferred Alternatives 30 days Tue 6/4/24 Mon 7/15/24

41 Draft Working Paper #3 to TAC 16 days Tue 7/16/24 Tue 8/6/24

42 TAC Meeting #3 0 days Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24

43 Respond to Comments 10 days Wed 8/21/24 Tue 9/3/24

44 Task 8: Airport Layout Plan Drawing Set 20 days Wed 9/4/24 Tue 10/1/24

45 Task 8.1: ALP Plan Set Production 20 days Wed 9/4/24 Tue 10/1/24

46 Task 9: Implementation Plan 15 days Wed 8/21/24 Tue 9/10/24

47 Task 9.1: ACIP Development & Cost Estimates 15 days Wed 8/21/24 Tue 9/10/24

48 Task 10: Report Documentation 279 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/29/25

49 Draft Master Plan Chapters 15 days Wed 9/11/24 Tue 10/1/24

50 Draft ALP Drawing Set SOP Checklist Review 15 days Wed 9/4/24 Tue 9/24/24

51 Submit Draft Master Plan & ALP Set to FAA 0 days Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24

52 FAA Review 90 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 2/4/25

53 Respond to FAA Comments 10 days Wed 2/5/25 Tue 2/18/25

54 Comment Review Meeting w/ Commissioners 0 days Thu 2/20/25 Thu 2/20/25

55 Comment Review Meeting w/ FAA 0 days Thu 2/27/25 Thu 2/27/25

56 Finalize Comment Responses & Modify MPU document 15 days Fri 2/28/25 Thu 3/20/25

57 Submit Comment Responses to FAA 0 days Thu 3/20/25 Thu 3/20/25

58 FAA Review 17 days Fri 3/21/25 Mon 4/14/25

59 Submit Draft Final ALP & MPU to FAA 0 days Mon 5/5/25 Mon 5/5/25

60 FAA Great Lakes Region Review of RSA Alternative 30 days Tue 5/6/25 Mon 6/16/25

61 Submit Draft ALP to OE/AAA 0 days Mon 6/30/25 Mon 6/30/25

62 FAA Lines of Business Review 40 days Tue 7/1/25 Mon 8/25/25

63 Respond to Comments 10 days Tue 8/26/25 Mon 9/8/25

64 Obtain ALP Signatures 15 days Tue 9/9/25 Mon 9/29/25

65 Project Complete 0 days Mon 9/29/25 Mon 9/29/25
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